
2025 D1 4-H Rifle Contest Results 
Junior Team Results 

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team 
1 Hansford 1 210 - 3 209 - 1 226 - 2 643 - 5 

 Borden, Briggs 67 - 0 81 - 0 70 - 0 218 - 0 

 Puebla, Olivia 77 - 3 64 - 1 73 - 1 214 - 5 

 Schenk, Owen 66 - 0 64 - 0 81 - 0 211 - 0 

 Slough, Blaine 61 - 0 57 - 0 72 - 1 190 - 1 
2 Sherman 1 158 - 1 131 - 0 160 - 1 444 - 2 

 Law, Jay 70 - 1 50 - 0 68 - 0 188 - 1 

 Crabtree, Adrienne 53 - 0 49 - 0 63 - 1 165 - 1 

 Schneider, Rayne 35 - 0 32 - 0 24 - 0 91 - 0 

 Whittington, Maverick 17 - 0 8 - 0 29 - 0 54 - 0 
3 Sherman 2 144 - 0 143 - 0 149 - 0 436 - 0 

 Whittington, Maiden 65 - 0 37 - 0 60 - 0 162 - 0 

 Crabtree, Jett 33 - 0 54 - 0 51 - 0 138 - 0 

 Valenzuela, Katie 46 - 0 52 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0 

 Reed, Aubrey 16 - 0 24 - 0 16 - 0 56 - 0 
4 Randall 110 - 1 136 - 2 125 - 2 371 - 5 

 Fetherlin, Mason 78 - 1 88 - 2 89 - 2 255 - 5 

 Lubbock, Thomas 32 - 0 48 - 0 36 - 0 116 - 0 
5 Ochiltree 121 - 0 89 - 0 139 - 0 349 - 0 

 Oquin, Brady 53 - 0 66 - 0 60 - 0 179 - 0 

 Oquin, Matthew 34 - 0 11 - 0 52 - 0 97 - 0 

 Young, Dawson 34 - 0 12 - 0 27 - 0 73 - 0 
6 Oldham 79 - 0 120 - 0 100 - 0 275 - 0 

 Fangman, Cooper 25 - 0 47 - 0 34 - 0 106 - 0 

 King, Holt 27 - 0 34 - 0 44 - 0 105 - 0 

 Tuleja, Landon 3 - 0 39 - 0 22 - 0 64 - 0 

 Durrett, Yates 27 - 0 8 - 0 10 - 0 45 - 0 
7 Sherman 3 76 - 0 82 - 0 109 - 0 265 - 0 

 Cullers, Dekan 30 - 0 30 - 0 57 - 0 117 - 0 

 Cullers, Skarlette 27 - 0 35 - 0 28 - 0 90 - 0 

 Cortes, Jaymee 19 - 0 15 - 0 24 - 0 58 - 0 

 Russell, Lee 0 - 0 17 - 0 9 - 0 26 - 0 
8 Sherman 4 86 - 0 77 - 0 95 - 0 258 - 0 

 Jamerson, Zaya 40 - 0 32 - 0 51 - 0 123 - 0 

 Combrink, Sune 39 - 0 38 - 0 19 - 0 96 - 0 

 Jamerson, Sawyer 7 - 0 7 - 0 25 - 0 39 - 0 
9 Moore 54 - 0 82 - 0 72 - 0 208 - 0 

 Pronger, Rance 40 - 0 69 - 0 64 - 0 173 - 0 

 Reznik, Jase 14 - 0 13 - 0 8 - 0 35 - 0 
10 Hansford 2 47 - 0 37 - 0 71 - 0 155 - 0 

 Ortega, Adriel 27 - 0 20 - 0 39 - 0 86 - 0 

 Schenk, Ryker 20 - 0 17 - 0 32 - 0 69 - 0 
11 Roberts 39 - 0 28 - 0 27 - 0 94 - 0 

 Zimmer, Carter 20 - 0 9 - 0 16 - 0 45 - 0 

 Helms, Colt 19 - 0 9 - 0 8 - 0 36 - 0 

 Moreno, Zailee 0 - 0 10 - 0 3 - 0 13 - 0 
      



Junior Individual Results 
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual 
1 Fetherlin, Mason 78 - 1 88 - 2 89 - 2 255 - 5 
2 Borden, Briggs 67 - 0 81 - 0 70 - 0 218 - 0 
3 Puebla, Olivia 77 - 3 64 - 1 73 - 1 214 - 5 
4 Schenk, Owen 66 - 0 64 - 0 81 - 0 211 - 0 
5 Slough, Blaine 61 - 0 57 - 0 72 - 1 190 - 1 
6 Law, Jay 70 - 1 50 - 0 68 - 0 188 - 1 
7 Oquin, Brady 53 - 0 66 - 0 60 - 0 179 - 0 
8 Pronger, Rance 40 - 0 69 - 0 64 - 0 173 - 0 
9 Crabtree, Adrienne 53 - 0 49 - 0 63 - 1 165 - 1 
10 Whittington, Maiden 65 - 0 37 - 0 60 - 0 162 - 0 
11 Crabtree, Jett 33 - 0 54 - 0 51 - 0 138 - 0 
12 Valenzuela, Katie 46 - 0 52 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0 
13 Jamerson, Zaya 40 - 0 32 - 0 51 - 0 123 - 0 
14 Cullers, Dekan 30 - 0 30 - 0 57 - 0 117 - 0 
15 Lubbock, Thomas 32 - 0 48 - 0 36 - 0 116 - 0 
16 Fangman, Cooper 25 - 0 47 - 0 34 - 0 106 - 0 
17 King, Holt 27 - 0 34 - 0 44 - 0 105 - 0 
18 Oquin, Matthew 34 - 0 11 - 0 52 - 0 97 - 0 
19 Combrink, Sune 39 - 0 38 - 0 19 - 0 96 - 0 
20 Schneider, Rayne 35 - 0 32 - 0 24 - 0 91 - 0 
21 Cullers, Skarlette 27 - 0 35 - 0 28 - 0 90 - 0 
22 Ortega, Adriel 27 - 0 20 - 0 39 - 0 86 - 0 
23 Young, Dawson 34 - 0 12 - 0 27 - 0 73 - 0 
24 Schenk, Ryker 20 - 0 17 - 0 32 - 0 69 - 0 
25 Tuleja, Landon 3 - 0 39 - 0 22 - 0 64 - 0 
26 Cortes, Jaymee 19 - 0 15 - 0 24 - 0 58 - 0 
27 Reed, Aubrey 16 - 0 24 - 0 16 - 0 56 - 0 
28 Whittington, Maverick 17 - 0 8 - 0 29 - 0 54 - 0 
29 Zimmer, Carter 20 - 0 9 - 0 16 - 0 45 - 0 
30 Durrett, Yates 27 - 0 8 - 0 10 - 0 45 - 0 
31 Jamerson, Sawyer 7 - 0 7 - 0 25 - 0 39 - 0 
32 Helms, Colt 19 - 0 9 - 0 8 - 0 36 - 0 
33 Reznik, Jase 14 - 0 13 - 0 8 - 0 35 - 0 
34 Russell, Lee 0 - 0 17 - 0 9 - 0 26 - 0 
35 Moreno, Zailee 0 - 0 10 - 0 3 - 0 13 - 0 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Intermediate Team Results 
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team 
1 Randall 1 265 - 2 163 - 0 198 - 1 603 - 3 

 Stevens, Carson 88 - 1 53 - 0 81 - 1 222 - 2 

 Stewart, Callen 79 - 0 55 - 0 57 - 0 191 - 0 

 Tatum, Anders 91 - 1 55 - 0 44 - 0 190 - 1 

 Switzer, Molly 86 - 0 32 - 0 60 - 0 178 - 0 
2 Hansford 1 182 - 2 138 - 0 193 - 1 479 - 3 

 Borden, Eastin 89 - 1 29 - 0 69 - 0 187 - 1 

 Chinn, Sean 73 - 1 28 - 0 59 - 1 160 - 2 

 Schenk, Jax 20 - 0 47 - 0 65 - 0 132 - 0 

 Quirk, Brody 20 - 0 62 - 0 22 - 0 104 - 0 
3 Potter 2 172 - 0 64 - 0 120 - 0 356 - 0 

 Evans, Kannon 64 - 0 29 - 0 54 - 0 147 - 0 

 Darnell, Wade 60 - 0 18 - 0 42 - 0 120 - 0 

 Birkenfield, Rylan 48 - 0 17 - 0 24 - 0 89 - 0 
4 Randall 2 159 - 2 79 - 0 127 - 1 349 - 3 

 Conrad, Mason 75 - 2 22 - 0 49 - 0 146 - 2 

 Baker, Riley 47 - 0 25 - 0 50 - 0 122 - 0 

 Gray, Skyler 37 - 0 16 - 0 28 - 1 81 - 1 

 Ford, Eleanor 8 - 0 32 - 0 9 - 0 49 - 0 
5 Sherman 1 147 - 0 101 - 0 81 - 1 329 - 1 

 Morillon, Isaac 63 - 0 41 - 0 50 - 1 154 - 1 

 Combrink, Bernice 56 - 0 26 - 0 8 - 0 90 - 0 

 Muniz, Levi 28 - 0 34 - 0 23 - 0 85 - 0 
6 Potter 1 175 - 0 49 - 0 86 - 1 310 - 1 

 Root, Samuel 62 - 0 29 - 0 55 - 1 146 - 1 

 Ornelas, Gunnar 67 - 0 11 - 0 10 - 0 88 - 0 

 Wilson, Slade 46 - 0 9 - 0 21 - 0 76 - 0 
7 Ochiltree  134 - 0 53 - 0 93 - 0 280 - 0 

 Oquin, Clay 83 - 0 45 - 0 39 - 0 167 - 0 

 Young, Hannah 51 - 0 8 - 0 54 - 0 113 - 0 
8 Oldham 2 126 - 0 30 - 0 84 - 1 240 - 1 

 Rogers, Ginger 62 - 0 18 - 0 36 - 0 116 - 0 

 Taylor, Landree 56 - 0 3 - 0 39 - 1 98 - 1 

 Rollins, Ashlynn 8 - 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 26 - 0 
9 Oldham 1 60 - 0 24 - 0 24 - 0 108 - 0 

 Wellman, Brayden 34 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 40 - 0 

 Hales, Reagan 20 - 0 0 - 0 14 - 0 34 - 0 

 Wellman, Brooklyn 6 - 0 21 - 0 7 - 0 34 - 0 

 Fangman, Rylee 5 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0 8 - 0 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     



Intermediate Individual Results 
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual 
1 Stevens, Carson 88 - 1 53 - 0 81 - 1 222 - 2 
2 Stewart, Callen 79 - 0 55 - 0 57 - 0 191 - 0 
3 Tatum, Anders 91 - 1 55 - 0 44 - 0 190 - 1 
4 Borden, Eastin 89 - 1 29 - 0 69 - 0 187 - 1 
5 Switzer, Molly 86 - 0 32 - 0 60 - 0 178 - 0 
6 Oquin, Clay 83 - 0 45 - 0 39 - 0 167 - 0 
7 Chinn, Sean 73 - 1 28 - 0 59 - 1 160 - 2 
8 Morillon, Isaac 63 - 0 41 - 0 50 - 1 154 - 1 
9 Evans, Kannon 64 - 0 29 - 0 54 - 0 147 - 0 
10 Conrad, Mason 75 - 2 22 - 0 49 - 0 146 - 2 
11 Root, Samuel 62 - 0 29 - 0 55 - 1 146 - 1 
12 Schenk, Jax 20 - 0 47 - 0 65 - 0 132 - 0 
13 Baker, Riley 47 - 0 25 - 0 50 - 0 122 - 0 
14 Darnell, Wade 60 - 0 18 - 0 42 - 0 120 - 0 
15 Rogers, Ginger 62 - 0 18 - 0 36 - 0 116 - 0 
16 Young, Hannah 51 - 0 8 - 0 54 - 0 113 - 0 
17 Quirk, Brody 20 - 0 62 - 0 22 - 0 104 - 0 
18 Taylor, Landree 56 - 0 3 - 0 39 - 1 98 - 1 
19 Combrink, Bernice 56 - 0 26 - 0 8 - 0 90 - 0 
20 Birkenfield, Rylan 48 - 0 17 - 0 24 - 0 89 - 0 
21 Ornelas, Gunnar 67 - 0 11 - 0 10 - 0 88 - 0 
22 Muniz, Levi 28 - 0 34 - 0 23 - 0 85 - 0 
23 Gray, Skyler 37 - 0 16 - 0 28 - 1 81 - 1 
24 Wilson, Slade 46 - 0 9 - 0 21 - 0 76 - 0 
25 Underwood, Jase 18 - 0 7 - 0 29 - 0 54 - 0 
26 Ford, Eleanor 8 - 0 32 - 0 9 - 0 49 - 0 
27 Palma, David 11 - 0 10 - 0 26 - 0 47 - 0 
28 Zimmer, Kelton 28 - 0 6 - 0 8 - 0 42 - 0 
29 Wellman, Brayden 34 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 40 - 0 
30 Hales, Reagan 20 - 0 0 - 0 14 - 0 34 - 0 
31 Wellman, Brooklyn 6 - 0 21 - 0 7 - 0 34 - 0 
32 Rollins, Ashlynn 8 - 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 26 - 0 
33 Fangman, Rylee 5 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0 8 - 0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      



Senior Team Results 
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team 
1 Potter Senior 275 - 5 247 - 3 253 - 2 775 - 10 

 Gentry, Phillips 96 - 3 90 - 2 90 - 2 276 - 7 

 Bryan, Wyatt 93 - 2 84 - 1 76 - 0 253 - 3 

 Hight, Parker 86 - 0 73 - 0 87 - 0 246 - 0 

 Field, Ashley 49 - 0 45 - 0 57 - 0 151 - 0 
2 Randall Senior 267 - 5 224 - 0 222 - 2 693 - 7 

 Schuster, Payton 88 - 1 82 - 0 83 - 1 253 - 2 

 Morris, Christopher 86 - 1 79 - 0 79 - 1 244 - 2 

 McKay, Landon 93 - 3 43 - 0 60 - 0 196 - 3 

 Bishop, Noah 59 - 0 63 - 0 26 - 0 148 - 0 
3 Ochiltree Senior 208 - 1 116 - 0 153 - 0 477 - 1 

 Oquin, Rylan 81 - 1 46 - 0 53 - 0 180 - 1 

 Knox, Nathan 58 - 0 34 - 0 65 - 0 157 - 0 

 Oquin, Kyle 69 - 0 36 - 0 35 - 0 140 - 0 
Senior Individual Results 

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual 
1 Gentry, Phillips 96 - 3 90 - 2 90 - 2 276 - 7 
2 Bryan, Wyatt 93 - 2 84 - 1 76 - 0 253 - 3 
3 Schuster, Payton 88 - 1 82 - 0 83 - 1 253 - 2 
4 Hight, Parker 86 - 0 73 - 0 87 - 0 246 - 0 
5 Pellano, Aryanna 94 - 3 71 - 0 79 - 1 244 - 4 
6 Morris, Christopher 86 - 1 79 - 0 79 - 1 244 - 2 
7 McKay, Landon 93 - 3 43 - 0 60 - 0 196 - 3 
8 Oquin, Rylan 81 - 1 46 - 0 53 - 0 180 - 1 
9 Knox, Nathan 58 - 0 34 - 0 65 - 0 157 - 0 
10 Field, Ashley 49 - 0 45 - 0 57 - 0 151 - 0 
11 Bishop, Noah 59 - 0 63 - 0 26 - 0 148 - 0 
12 Oquin, Kyle 69 - 0 36 - 0 35 - 0 140 - 0 
13 Roberts, Ripsey 70 - 0 22 - 0 38 - 0 130 - 0 
14 Dahl, Blaine 28 - 0 26 - 0 21 - 0 75 - 0 

 


